Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

10/15/2025 09:00 AM | Install Day 1 PO:

10/16/2025 09:00 AM | Install Day 2
10/17/2025 09:00 AM | Install Day 3

Shipping Address:
The Parker Palm Springs

10/18/2025 09:00 AM | Touchups
10/19/2025 09:00 AM | Strike

Description

Welcome Party

Cocktail Hour

Existing Booths - 10" x 10

new custom awning, laser cut wording,

Custom Additional Station-10'x 10'
Chandeliers - Round White

New Chandeliers For Merch Station
price TBD

Custom Bar 24'W x 42"H

2-10' and 2- 4' curved pieces placed together to create a 24' W bar.
molding bar with brass footing, hand painted marble top with rigged
lip

Custom Barbak Wall - 24'W x 12'H

6-4'W x 12'H pieces, Shelves are up to 50" from the ground, top has a
niche opening, with gold rod, open space for rackets or bottles, and
pick lights,

Custom Bar 24'W x 34"-42"H

1- 12" W x 42"H, 2-6'W x 34"H pieces placed together to create a 24'W
bar, molding front, 2- 6'W x 10"H frosted plexi stand with gold legs,

Custom Barback Wall - 24'W x 12'H
plexi mirror in the center, top has custom verbiage, left and right side

has printed menu, shelving unit below for glass storage,

Sofas - Santa Barbara - Linen

8'W x 43.5"D x 28.5" | Seat Height 20" | Seat Depth 28" | Custom Cover
Upon Request

Club & Lounge Chairs - Santa Barbara - 01

51"W x 40.5"D x 28"H | Seat Height 19" | Seat Depth 25"

Custom Cladding For Pergola - Approx Dimensions 22" x
22'x12'H

4 legs, 6 overhead truss, custom flat fabric ceiling, 12" box truss, truss
provided by client,

Custom / In Stock Bar 20' x 20' x 39"H

6-8' sections, 1-12' sections, 4 corners, the side of the 12' section will
have a 4' opening for bartenders
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IN-0008623

The Lynden Lane Co.

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price

$5,800.00 T

$12,000.00 T
$300.00 T

$0.00 T

$12,800.00 T

$9,500.00 T

$10,500.00 T

$9,500.00 T

$600.00 T

$300.00 T

Total Welcome Party

$11,000.00 T

$11,000.00 T

Total

$17,400.00

$12,000.00
$2,700.00

$0.00

$12,800.00

$9,500.00

$10,500.00

$9,500.00

$4,800.00

$2,400.00

$81,600.00

$33,000.00

$11,000.00
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Description

Custom Barback For Cocktail Hour Bar
approx 5' x 5' x 42"H, see rendering, paint color TBD

Reception

Custom Wall 65'x 13'H

trim and paint color TBD, 4- large sections approx 9'W, 5 smaller
sections with sconce approx 5.8"W, openings for 4' x 4' plexi frame,

Custom Picture Frames - 4' x 4'
photo provided by client

Custom Stage Backdrop - 23'W x 13'H

rounded trim to form arch, *see reference photo* client to provide
sconces

Custom Stage Front - 24'W x 14'D x 18"H
3-8'W x 18", 4-7'W x 18"H, thin reed painted,

Custom DJ Booth - 7'W x 43"H,

shelf for equipment at 38"H, reed top half front, bottom is flat, paint
color TBD,

Custom Band Stands
no reed, painted only, TBD final design

Custom Bar 14' x 42"

hand painted marble top, cost is with plywood painted front, TBD on
veneer front,

Custom Barback Wall 16'x 12'H

wallpaper provided by client, hand painted marble shelves 10' x 6"H, 9"

gold lip metal, thin molding around the wall, 2-8'W x 12'H pieces
placed together

After Party

Custom Bar Wall 30'W x 12'H

Niche panels with 4-5 shelves inside, molding trim around each
opening, molding around entire wall, wall paper for front and for niche
insert provided by client, , L-brackets, sand bags, sconces prov

Custom Wave Bar - Approx 30'

painted top with studs on the lip, pinned / channeled fabric front,

Pool Party - Friday

—

Dj Booths - Santa Barbara - Moulding - Multicolor
paint color TBD
47"W x 25"D x 48"H - Custom Color Upon Request

Custom Bar

Custom Bar - 16'W x height & depth TBD

pending if riser is going inside of the bar front or on top, if it has to be
1 piece, we will need to drill to the stage for stability, client to provide
table inside of front for dj equipment, 3 side

PDF Generated on 08/28/2025 @ 05:44 PM PST

Qtty Price

1 $2,500.00 T

Total Cocktail Hour

2 $17,800.00 T
8 $500.00 T
1 $7,300.00 T
1 $3,000.00 T
1 $3,800.00 T
3 $950.00 T
2 $6,900.00 T
2 $5,800.00 T

Total Reception

1 $7,500.00 T

1 $13,000.00 T

Total After Party

1 $600.00 T

Total Pool Party - Friday

1 $3,000.00 T

Total

$2,500.00

$46,500.00

$35,600.00

$4,000.00

$7,300.00

$3,000.00

$3,800.00

$2,850.00

$13,800.00

$11,600.00

$81,950.00

$7,500.00

$13,000.00

$20,500.00

$600.00

$600.00

$3,000.00

20of3



Description

Services
Wednesday - Drive + Install
Thursday - Install
Friday - Install
Saturday - Touchups
Strike + Drive Back

Hotel Rooms For Crew
Estimated cost, price may increase pending price at time of booking

Per Diems
Truck & Gas Surcharge

Manager Fees: Production, renderings, revisions, on site
management, accommodations, etc

2D Renderings

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

Total Custom Bar

8 $650.00

8 $650.00

8 $650.00

8 $350.00

8 $650.00

1 $4,200.00

8 $516.00

6 $750.00 T
1 $5,500.00

1 $0.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$3,000.00

$5,200.00
$5,200.00
$5,200.00
$2,800.00
$5,200.00

$4,200.00

$4,128.00
$4,500.00

$5,500.00

$0.00

$234,150.00
$41,928.00
$9,366.00
$4,683.00
$23,268.38
($0.00)
$313,395.38
($0.00)
$313,395.38
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