

The Lynden Lane Co.

10/15/2025 09:00 AM | Install Day 1 10/16/2025 09:00 AM | Install Day 2 10/17/2025 09:00 AM | Install Day 3 10/18/2025 09:00 AM | Touchups 10/19/2025 09:00 AM | Strike PO: Shipping Address: The Parker Palm Springs Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Welcome Party					
	Existing Booths - 10' x 10' new custom awning, laser cut wording,	3	\$5,800.00	Т	\$17,400.0
	Custom Additional Station - 10' x 10'	1	\$12,000.00	Т	\$12,000.0
	Chandeliers - Round White	9	\$300.00	Т	\$2,700.0
	New Chandeliers For Merch Station price TBD	3	\$0.00	Т	\$0.0
	Custom Bar 24'W x 42"H 2-10' and 2-4' curved pieces placed together to create a 24' W bar. molding bar with brass footing, hand painted marble top with rigged lip	1	\$12,800.00	Т	\$12,800.0
	Custom Barbak Wall - 24'W x 12'H 6-4'W x 12'H pieces, Shelves are up to 50" from the ground, top has a niche opening, with gold rod, open space for rackets or bottles, and pick lights,	1	\$9,500.00	Т	\$9,500.0
	Custom Bar 24'W x 34"-42"H 1- 12' W x 42"H, 2-6'W x 34"H pieces placed together to create a 24'W bar, molding front, 2- 6'W x 10"H frosted plexi stand with gold legs,	1	\$10,500.00	T	\$10,500.0
	Custom Barback Wall - 24'W x 12'H plexi mirror in the center, top has custom verbiage, left and right side has printed menu, shelving unit below for glass storage,	1	\$9,500.00	T	\$9,500.0
	Sofas - Santa Barbara - Linen 8'W x 43.5"D x 28.5" Seat Height 20" Seat Depth 28" Custom Cover Upon Request	8	\$600.00	Т	\$4,800.0
	Club & Lounge Chairs - Santa Barbara - 01 51"W x 40.5"D x 28"H Seat Height 19" Seat Depth 25"	8	\$300.00	Т	\$2,400.0
			Total Welcome Party		\$81,600.0
Cocktail Hour					
	Custom Cladding For Pergola - Approx Dimensions 22' x 22' x 12'H 4 legs, 6 overhead truss, custom flat fabric ceiling, 12" box truss, truss provided by client,	3	\$11,000.00	Т	\$33,000.0
	Custom / In Stock Bar 20' x 20' x 39"H 6-8' sections, 1-12' sections, 4 corners, the side of the 12' section will have a 4' opening for bartenders	1	\$11,000.00	T	\$11,000.0

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Custom Barback For Cocktail Hour Bar approx 5' x 5' x 42"H, see rendering, paint color TBD	1	\$2,500.00	Т	\$2,500.00
			Total Cocktail H	our	\$46,500.00
Reception					
	Custom Wall 65' x 13'H trim and paint color TBD, 4- large sections approx 9'W, 5 smaller sections with sconce approx 5.8"W, openings for 4' x 4' plexi frame,	2	\$17,800.00	T	\$35,600.00
	Custom Picture Frames - 4' x 4'	8	\$500.00	Т	\$4,000.00
	Custom Stage Backdrop - 23'W x 13'H rounded trim to form arch, *see reference photo* client to provide sconces	1	\$7,300.00	T	\$7,300.00
	Custom Stage Front - 24'W x 14'D x 18"H 3-8'W x 18", 4-7'W x 18"H, thin reed painted,	1	\$3,000.00	Т	\$3,000.00
	Custom DJ Booth - 7'W x 43"H, shelf for equipment at 38"H, reed top half front, bottom is flat, paint color TBD,	1	\$3,800.00	T	\$3,800.00
	Custom Band Stands no reed, painted only, TBD final design	3	\$950.00	Т	\$2,850.00
	Custom Bar 14' x 42" hand painted marble top, cost is with plywood painted front, TBD on veneer front,	2	\$6,900.00	T	\$13,800.00
	Custom Barback Wall 16' x 12'H wallpaper provided by client, hand painted marble shelves 10' x 6"H, 9" gold lip metal, thin molding around the wall, 2-8'W x 12'H pieces placed together	2	\$5,800.00	Т	\$11,600.00
			Total Reception		\$81,950.00
After Party					
	Custom Bar Wall 30'W x 12'H Niche panels with 4-5 shelves inside, molding trim around each opening, molding around entire wall, wall paper for front and for niche insert provided by client, , L-brackets, sand bags, sconces prov	1	\$7,500.00	T	\$7,500.00
	Custom Wave Bar - Approx 30' painted top with studs on the lip, pinned / channeled fabric front,	1	\$13,000.00	Т	\$13,000.00
			Total After Party		\$20,500.00
Pool Party - Fri	day				
	Dj Booths - Santa Barbara - Moulding - Multicolor paint color TBD 47"W x 25"D x 48"H - Custom Color Upon Request	1	\$600.00	Т	\$600.00
		Tot	otal Pool Party - Friday		\$600.00
Custom Bar					
	Custom Bar - 16'W x height & depth TBD pending if riser is going inside of the bar front or on top, if it has to be 1 piece, we will need to drill to the stage for stability, client to provide table inside of front for dj equipment, 3 side	1	\$3,000.00	T	\$3,000.00

Description	Qtty	Price	Total
		Total Custom Bar	\$3,000.00
Services			
Wednesday - Drive + Install	8	\$650.00	\$5,200.00
Thursday - Install	8	\$650.00	\$5,200.00
Friday - Install	8	\$650.00	\$5,200.00
Saturday - Touchups	8	\$350.00	\$2,800.00
Strike + Drive Back	8	\$650.00	\$5,200.00
Hotel Rooms For Crew Estimated cost, price may increase pending price at time of booking	1	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00
Per Diems	8	\$516.00	\$4,128.00
Truck & Gas Surcharge	6	\$750.00 T	\$4,500.00
Manager Fees: Production, renderings, revisions, on site management, accommodations, etc	1	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
2D Renderings	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Products:	\$234,150.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$41,928.00
Please ready the contract and sign it Notes		Wear & Tear (4.00%):	\$9,366.00
		Packing (2.00%):	\$4,683.00
		Taxes:	\$23,268.38
		Discounts:	(\$0.00)
		Total:	\$313,395.38
		Payments:	(\$0.00)
		Balance:	\$313,395.38